Rakyta

by lucron.

A1.103.11
PREDZAHRADKA

A1.103.10 |
TERASA

I

/

A1.103.03 /A1 .103.06
OBYV. IZBA 1ZBA

A A
OGe

RO)

e T
A1.103.04 3
00 KUCHYNA i
N e
R w
RO K '
— e //Aﬂ1.103.oﬂ9 e
O A110301 |7 |7 saTNik ~
| CHODBA

A1.103.02 i & A1.103.08 N
o KUPELNA o s SATNIK AN

]Q@ e ia i A

A
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Byt

Flat

Pocet izieb
Rooms

Al1.103.01

Al1.103.02
Al1.103.03
Al.103.04
Al.103.06
Al1.103.08

Al.103.09

A1.103
2+kk

Chodba
Hall
Kupelia
Bathroom
Obyvacia izba
Living room
Kuchyna
Kitchen
Izba

Room
Satnik
Closet
Satnik

Closet

Plocha interiéru

Interior area

Al.103.10

Al1.103.11

Terasa
Terrace

Predzahradka

Front garden

Plocha exteriéru

Exterior area

Celkova plocha

Total area

Budova
Building

Podlazie
Floor

3,03 m?
5,73 m?
16,14 m?
7,58 m?
11,07 m?
4,21 m?

3,38 m?

51,14 m?

7,00 m?

12,73 m?

19,73 m?

70,87 m?

S.NP
4.NP
3.NP
2.NP

1
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24 A1.103
RP;(?nest izieb 2 + kk

AL103.01 Chodba
Hall

AL103.02 Kupelha
Bathroom

Al103.03 Obyvacia izba
Living room

Al103.04 Kuchyna
Kitchen

AL103.06 Izba

Room

A1103.08 Satnik

Closet

A1103.09 Satnik

Closet

Plocha interiéru
Interior area

AL103.10 Terasa

Terrace

Predzahradka

Front garden

Al1.103.11

Plocha exteriéru
Exterior area

Celkova plocha
Total area

Budova
Building

Podlazie
Floor

3,03 m?
5,73 m?
16,14 m?
7,58 m?
11,07 m?
4,21 m?

3,38 m?

51,14 m?

7,00 m?

12,73 m?

19,73 m?

70,87 m?

S.NP
4.NP
3.NP
2.NP

1



